Mail by Type and Nationality of Operator January 2022

Tonnes

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LUTON
SOUTHEND
STANSTED

Total London Area Airports

Other UK Airports

BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BIRMINGHAM
EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL
EDINBURGH
EXETER
GLASGOW
INVERNESS
ISLAY
ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
KIRKWALL
LANDS END (ST JUST)
MANCHESTER
SUMBURGH
TIREE
Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports

Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN
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193
3838
68

1167
5272

1172
12
1405
1275
226
11

84

24

24

21

22

4289

9 561

209
130

Scheduled Services

>

UK

<--- Operators --->

Set Down

326

761

548
773

11

12

2116

2442

Picked Up

377

857
500

12

11

1772

2357

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

343

Picked Up

56
118

174

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down  Picked Up

38 36
1074 1415
1113 1451

24 10

- 10
2 16

26 37

1139 1487

Charter Flights

Table 16

>

UK
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up

11 -
219 948
230 948

2 -
108 118
71 12

- 4

18 3
199 137
429 1085

68 134

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

74

Picked Up

64

56

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up



Mail by Type and Nationality of Operator January 2022

Tonnes

JERSEY
Total Non UK Reporting Airports
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135
481

Scheduled Services

>

UK

<--- Operators --->

Set Down

103
110

Picked Up

32
40

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

Picked Up

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

Picked Up

Table 16

Charter Flights >

UK

<--- Operators --->

Set Down

68

Picked Up

134

Other EU Other Overseas
<--- Operators ---> <--- Operators --->

Set Down  Picked Up Set Down Picked Up

74 56 - -



